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DATASHEET

LIQUID EYESHADOW N° LES11

Date : 14/01/2022

Réf: 8930 N - 8930 MG

INCI CAS

Aqua

Polyethylene Terephthalate
Cl 77891

Methylpropanediol

Calcium Sodium Borosilicate
Synthetic Fluorphlogopite

Cl 15850

Silica

Phenoxyethanol

INCI UE

Hydroxyethyl Acrylate/Sodium Acryloyldimethyl Taurate Copolymer

Squalane
Cl 77492
Chlorphenesin

Acrylates/C10-30 Alkyl Acrylate Crosspolymer

Triethanolamine

Cl 19140
Polyurethane 11
Polysorbate 60

Tin Oxide

Sorbitan Isostearate
Glycerin

Cl 77000

CAS
7732-18-5
25038-59-9
13463-67-7
2163-42-0
65997-17-3
12003-38-2
5281-04-9
7631-86-9
122-99-6
111286-86-3
111-01-3
51274-00-1
104-29-0
/

102-71-6
12225-21-7
68258-82-2
9005-67-8
18282-10-5
71902-01-7
56-81-5
7429-90-5

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics

Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of

our cosmetics are tested on animals
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